ilcon GmbH
Linear Actuator Concepts
Hertzstr. 1-3
27318 Hoya
Germany
Phone +49 4251 816610-10

Country-specific power cables for: EU, United Kingdom, Japan
Emergency lowering 9 V battery
Order key
①  ②  ③  ④  ⑤  ⑥  ⑦
XX-  XX  XX  XX  XX  X  XXXX
IF581F-  BL-  87- 69- EU- X - 4500
(Example is preferred type)
① Type of drive IF581F
② Color of housing BL = black RAL 9005
③ Stroke back section
48 mm / 53 mm / 69 mm / 74 mm /.
87 mm
④ Stroke foot section
48 mm / 53 mm / 69 mm / 74 mm /.
87 mm
⑤ Mains cable version Standard EU (Option: UK, JP plug)
⑥ 9V block battery
B = emergency battery lowering
X = not available
⑦ Nominal load
Standard: 4500N